Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6920
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6920-D32
High-Performance AI/HPC Data Center and Campus
Network OmniFabric Switch
The growing demand to support High-Performance
Computing (HPC), AI workloads, disaggregated

Power rating 1500W 1500W -40VDC~-75VDC 1600W -40VDC~-75VDC 1600W
Fans 1 1 1 1
Ordering information
OS6920-D32 Switch
OS6920D32-F-xx OS6920-D32: 400Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed,1RU chassis with 32 QSFP-DD ports. QSFP-DD ports operate as
8x25/50G, 4x40/100G, 2x200G and 1x400G. Front-to-back cooling. The bundle ships with dual AC power supplies,
country specific power cord, user manuals access card and rack mounts. (-xx to be replaced with the country-
specific power cord code, e.g.: -EU for Europe)
OS6920D32-R-xx OS6920-D32: 400Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed,1RU chassis with 32 QSFP-DD ports. QSFP-DD ports operate as
8x25/50G, 4x40/100G, 2x200G and 1x400G. Back-to-front cooling. The bundle ships with dual AC power supplies,
country specific power cord, user manuals access card and rack mounts. (-xx to be replaced with the country-
specific power cord code, e.g.: -EU for Europe)
OS6920D32-D-F OS6920-D32: 400Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed,1RU chassis with 32 QSFP-DD ports. QSFP-DD ports operate as
8x25/50G, 4x40/100G, 2x200G and 1x400G. Front-to-back cooling. The bundle ships with dual DC power supplies,
user manuals access card and rack mounts. (-xx to be replaced with the country-specific power cord code, e.g.: -EU
for Europe)
OS6920-D32 Backup power supplies
OS6920-BP-F -xx Modular 1500W AC backup power supply. Front-to-back cooling. Provides system power to one OS6920-D32switch;
(-xx to be replaced with the country-specific power cord code, e.g.: -EU for Europe)
OS6920-BP-R-xx Modular 1500W AC backup power supply. Back-to-front cooling. Provides system power to one OS6920-D32 switch;
(-xx to be replaced with the country-specific power cord code, e.g.: -EU for Europe)
OS6920-BPD-F Modular 1600W DC backup power supply. Front-to-back cooling. Provides backup system power to one
OS6920-D32 switch.
OS6920-BPD-R Modular 1600W DC backup power supply. Back-to-front cooling. Provides backup system power to one
OS6920-D32 switch.
OS6920 Fan trays
OS6920-FTKIT-F Replacement fan tray kit for OS6920-D32. Front-to-back cooling, the kit contains 6 fan tray units.
OS6920-FTKIT-R Replacement fan tray kit for OS6920-D32. Back-to-front cooling, the kit contains 6 fan tray units.
© 2025 ALE International, ALE USA Inc. All rights reserved in all countries. The Alcatel-Lucent name and
logo are trademarks of Nokia used under license by ALE. To view a list of proprietary ALE trademarks,
visit: www.al-enterprise.com/en/legal/trademarks-copyright. DID25120901EN (December 2025)
Transceivers